
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

San Diego International Airport 
Commercial Film Shoot Permit Rate Sheet 

April 2025 
 

Loca on Fees 4-Hour Minimum 4-8 Hours 
Terminal 1 Internal Pre-
Security (per loca on) 

$250 $500 

Terminal 1 Internal Post-
Security* (per loca on) 

$300 $600 

Terminal 2 Internal Pre-
Security (per loca on) 

$250 $500 

Terminal 2 Internal Post-
Security* (per loca on) 

$300 $600 

Airfield* (per loca on)  $625 $1,250 
Escor ng for Post-Security 
(An escort can escort up to 5 individuals) 

$75/hour per escort 
(Rate will change if over me is 
required.) 

 

Administra ve Support 
< 4 hours filming $325/day  
4-8 hours filming $625/day  
> 8 hours filming $1,000/day  

Non-refundable fee 
 $200  

 
*Requires escort. 

 


